
SC Recreation Arts and Parks Advisory Committee - Cultural
Terms expire June 30th of each year

Three-year terms, serving no more than three consecutive terms

NAME EMAIL ADDRESS TERM
EXPIRES

# of Terms 1st appointed Reappointed

JaNae Blonquist jblonquist@summitcounty.org 2026 2 2/23/22 8/2/23

Les Kratter
Secretary

lkratter@summitcounty.org 2026 2 2/23/22 8/2/23

Gail Rose
 Vice Chair

grose@summitcounty.org 2026 2 4/5/23 8/2/23

Vincent Novack vnovack@summitcounty.org 2025 1 7/27/2022

Stacey Keahon askeahon@summitcounty.org 2025 1 3/20/24

Katie Lindsay klindsay@summitcounty.org 2026 2 2/03/21 8/2/23

Sharon Serpico Hanson-
Chair

shanson@summitcounty.org 2026 2 2/03/21 8/2/23

Amy Jones ajones@summitcounty.org Staff

Last updated:03/2025
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